Date

04/11/
16

04/15/
16

04/17/
16

04/22/
16
04/24/
16

04/26/
16

05/01/
16

05/01/
16
05/07/
16
05/07/

16

05/08/
16

05/10/
16

05/11/
16
05/13/
16

05/17/
16

05/21/
16

05/22/
16
05/24/
16
05/26/
16
06/02/
16

06/04/
16

Time

6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
3:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
1:00 PM EDT
3:00 PM EDT
12:00 PM
EDT
4:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
2:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

Games for Muckdogs 17U - Kozlowski
Last Updated on June 01, 2024

Away Team

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski
Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

HITZ

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Washington Senators
Schettler

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Five Tool - 2nd Game

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Northville Broncos

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Michigan Batbusters
Capoferi
North Macomb Reds
Opalewski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

SCS MAriners Haworth

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Prospect Baseball Bullaro

Away
Scor

e

14

11

10

17

Home Team

SCS Mariners Krohta
SCS MAriners Haworth
Shelby Shamrocks

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Bulldogs

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Five Tool - 1st Game

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Monroe Titans

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Detroit Crush
SCS Mariners Krohta

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

HITZ

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Michigan Batbusters
Capoferi

SCS MAriners Haworth

Washington Senators
Schettler

North Macomb Reds
Opalewski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Hom

Scor

11

13

13

14

14

10

15

Result

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
(OT)

Loss
(OT)

Unscore
d
Tie
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
(OT)
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Unscore

d

Unscore
d



06/11/
16
06/17/
16

06/18/
16

06/18/
16

06/18/
16
06/23/
16

06/26/
16

07/01/
16

07/01/
16

07/02/
16
07/02/
16
07/06/
16
07/21/
16

5:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

9:15 AM EDT

1:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

1:30 PM EDT

3:45 PM EDT

11:15 AM

EDT

1:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

Shelby Shamrocks Dignan

Adrian Dirtbags
Novi Nitro
Grand Ledge
Lisle Wolves
Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski
SCS Mariners Krohta
TROY BULLDOGS
East Side Niners Red
Diamond Jaxx

SCS Mariners

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Macomb Sting Frame

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

7

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Prospect Baseball Bullaro

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

Macomb Sting Frame

Muckdogs 17U -
Kozlowski

8 Win
(OT)

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d
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